

Dehri Tilauthu NH2C to
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Saraiya Under RRSP/2025-26

RMD (W) Executive Engineer Dehri DIVISION

Tilauthu.

SUB-DIVISION

mg.No-461

Tilauthu

MEASUREMENT BOOK

CO → MURLIDHAR SINGH

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd on a/c bill					
Name of work :- Const. of road from Dehri - Tilauthu NH-2C to Saraiya under {RBM/2024-25.					
Agency :- Sri Mulidhar Singh agreement :- RWD Dehri/02MM/6SVY/ CMBD/2025-26.					
Date of agreement :- 21.06.2025					
Term of completion :- 12 Month.					
Rate quoted :- 21.36% below as per agreement					
Add 18% inst. as per agreement.					
Add 1% labour cost as per Agreement					
Add 5% fee as per agreement.					
Further measurement is nil					
Rajesh 24/10/2025 JE					
<u>Abstract of cost</u> sitting out pillars -do-do- etc.					
Qty. wide item no. ① TMBP (18)					
1.400KM					
② 1383586/km — M 19370=0					
cleaning and brushing road land -do-do- etc.					
Qty. wide item no. 2 TMBP (18)					

Continuation

Continuation

(10 MS 19370=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	Nq.	L.	B.	D.	
0-2849					
(a) 73248.75/m					Rs 20510.00
(3) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder - do - do - etc.					
Qty. vide item no. (3) TMBP (13)					
Qty. 238 m ³					
(a) 244.02/m ³					Rs 58077.00
(4) Sub-base grading II - do - do - etc.					
Qty. vide item no. (4) TMBP (13)					
Qty. 163.54 m ³					
(a) 2854.16 m ³					Rs 466769.00
(5) WBM II - do - do - etc.					
Qty vide item no. (5) from TMBP (13)					
Qty. 168.00 m ³					
(a) 4380.83/m ³					Rs 836779.00
(6) P/V C.C pavement (M35) grade - do - do - etc.					
Qty. vide item no. 6 from TMBP (13)					
Qty. 585.86 m ³					
(a) 106.42/m ³					Rs 3753265.00

Continuation

C/O Rs 51,54,740.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) E/W in excavation in found. - do-do-etc.					
Qty. wide item no. (7) TMBP (20)					
Qty. 182.16 m ³					
(a) 386.53/m ³					Rs 70,410=
(8) P/V cement concrete (M15) -do-do-etc.					
Qty. wide item no. (8) TMBP (20)					
Qty. 33.2 m ³					
(a) 6040.46/m ³					Rs 200,860=
(9) P/V R.C.C (M25) -do-do- etc.					
Qty. wide item no. (9) TMBP (20)					
Qty. 137.88 m ³					
(a) 7172.06/m ³					Rs 988,884=
(10) P/V HYSD Bars in RCC -do-do-etc.					
Qty. wide item no. (10) from TMBP (20)					
Qty. 7.72 MT					
(a) 66112.32/MT					Rs 5,10,387=
Total Rs 69,29,511=					
Add 18% GST (+) Rs					12,46,412=
Add 1% L.C (+) Rs					69,245=
Add S/F 10% (+) Rs					10,18,35=
					Rs 83,42,003=

Continuation

[illegible]